
 1  Salary 

Salaries – PTA Programs (FTE for Program = .75 or higher) 
 

Table 1 Salar ies of  Program Directors (N = 190) in Physical  Therapist Assistant Education Programs by 
Rank, Length of Appointment,  and Type of  Institution  

Program Director 

  

 
9-9.5 

 

Public 
10-11 

 

 
12 

 

 
9-9.5 

 

Private 
10-11 

 

 
12 

Lecturer       
N 

Mean 

Median 

Range 

STDEV 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Instructor       
N 13 13 24  1 

- 

- 

- 

- 

18 

Mean 72,323 75,478 84,687   96,718 

Median 75,021 73,090 81,600   95,000 

Range 51,409-100,283 60,000-111,472 63,175-114,256   70,000-125,000 

STDEV 16,296 13,311 11,372   13,749 

Assistant Professor       
N 3 

 

9 10 1 2 12 

 Mean 65,211 80,493 
 
 

80,358  88,150 
 Median 70,682 

 
82,803 80,200  89,545 

 Range 46,652-78,300 
 

54,000-92,605 66,536-90,270  61,568-109,000 

STDEV 13,487 11,187 6,429  12,324 

Associate Professor       
N 5 

86,643 

90,000 

67,605-99,552 

12,598 

6 12  1 7 

Mean 81,650 91,803  92,623 

Median 78,313 90,601  100,000 
 Range 

STDEV 
48,000-123,170 

25,604 
70,104-107,909 

10,678 
 59,900-105,000 

16,191 

     
Professor       

N 

Mean 

Median 

Range 

STDEV 

9 

86,057 

85,454 

71,612-100,137 

8,890 

17 

96,654 

92,000 

66,000-139,741 

18,014 

15 

87,839 

83,640 

68,275-113,732 

13,849 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4 

87,760 

85,520 

80,000-100,000 

8,077 

 

 

 

Other       
N 

Mean 

Median 

Range 

STDEV 

 

 

 

 

 

 5 

94,366 

92,000 

86,000-103,447 

6,413 

 

  

 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

  



 2  Salary 

 
Salaries 
 

Table 2 Salar ies of  DCE (N = 175 in Physical Therapist  Assistant Education Programs by Rank, Length of  
Appointment,  and Type of  Institution  

DCE 
  

 
9-9.5 

 

Public 
10-11 

 

 
12 

 

 
9-9.5 

 

Private 
10-11 

 

 
12 

Lecturer       
N  

 

 

 

 

 1    

Mean     

Median     

Range     

STDEV     

Instructor       

N 14 16 24 4 

55,062 

51,000 

45,250-73,000 

10,989 

4 25 

f78,22 Mean 56,217 
 
 
 
 

66,007 70,060 53,848 75,603 
 
 
 
 

Median 53,122 64,739 68,537 54,536 75,000 

Range 43,497-70,097 45,000-89,000 51,516-97,000 40,260-66,061 47,000-115,000 

STDEV 9,594 11,581 11,046 9,470 15,783 

Assistant 
Professor 

      

N 11 

 

7 

 

 

12  1 11 

Mean 62,117 67,390 69,892 77,405 

Median 63,154 58,860 
d 

68,652 75,230 

Range 46,500-72,200 56,364-81,476 56,500-84,000 66,352-99,999 

STDEV 7,159 11,379 7,482 9,413 

Associate 
Professor 

      

N 4 7 3 

80,912 

83,554 

73,431-85,751 

5,365 

  4 

70,900 

71,750 

60,100-80,000 

8,352 

Mean 74,722 
E 

80,152   

Median 74,617 77,684   

Range 65,655-84,000 52,686-127,004   

STDEV 74,617 21,083   

Professor       

N  5 6 8 

 

  2 

 Mean 80,053 78,624 76,109   

Median 84,000 81,750 80,883   

Range 67,536-91,000 54,987-98,278 45,527-100,339   

STDEV 10,420 15,855 19,540   

Other       

N  

 

 

 

 

 3 

69,726 

76,000 

57,179-76,000 

8,872 

 

 

 

 

  3 

Mean    71,333 

Median    75,000 

Range    63,000-76,000 

STDEV    5,907 

 
 



 3  Salary 

Salaries 
 

Table 3  Salar ies of  Other Faculty  (N = 123) in Physical Therapist Assistant  Education Programs by Rank, 
Length of Appointment,  and Type of Institution  

Other Faculty 
  

 
9-9.5 

 

Public 
10-11 

 

 
12 

 

 
9-9.5 

 

Private 
10-11 

 

 
12 

Lecturer       
N       
Mean       
Median       
Range       
STDEV       

Instructor       
N 20 12 14   

 

 

35 

Mean 64,662 71,186 69,877  71,074 

Median 62,748 67,740 66,107  69,000 

Range 38,500-98,442 45,363-104,217 50,000-111,385  44,101-105,000 

STDEV 15,732 17,406 15,189  15,436 

Assistant Professor       
N 3 5 2 2 

 

 

 

 

2 5 

 Mean 74,370 64,768  84,254 
 
 

Median 67,083 72,000  80,000 

Range 56,833-99,195 46,337-76,500  73,000-99,999 

STDEV 18,046 12,424  10,248 

Associate Professor       
N 3 

68,155 
68,774 

64,272-71,420 
2,951 

3 3 

86,440 

85,447 

65,273-108,599 

17,702 

  

 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

 

Mean 65,162  

Median 59,223  

Range 56,383-79,899  

STDEV 10,486  

Professor       

N 1 3 1 1 1 1 

 

 

 

 

Mean  92,113   

Median  82,827   

Range  76,392-117,120   

STDEV  17,877   

Other       

N 1 1 1   

 

 

 

 

1 

Mean    

Median    

Range    

STDEV    

 
 


	Salaries – PTA Programs (FTE for Program = .75 or higher)
	Salaries
	Salaries

