Salaries – PTA Programs (FTE for Program = .75 or higher)

Table 1 Salaries of Program Directors (N = 190) in Physical Therapist Assistant Education Programs by Rank, Length of Appointment, and Type of Institution

Program Director

		11061	ambhecu	<i>7</i> 1		
	9-9.5	Public 10-11	12	9-9.5	Private 10-11	12
Lecturer						
N			1			
Mean						
Median						
Range						
STDEV						
Instructor						
N	13	13	24		1	18
Mean	72,323	75,478	84,687			96,718
Median	75,021	73,090	81,600			95,000
Range	51,409-100,283	60,000-111,472	63,175-114,256			70,000-125,000
STDEV	16,296	13,311	11,372			13,749
Assistant Professor						
N	3	9	10	1	2	12
Mean	65,211	80,493	80,358			88,150
Median	70,682	82,803	80,200			89,545
Range	46,652-78,300	54,000-92,605	66,536-90,270			61,568-109,000
STDEV	13,487	11,187	6,429			12,324
Associate Professor	,	·	·			·
N	5	6	12		1	7
Mean	86,643	81,650	91,803			92,623
Median	90,000	78,313	90,601			100,000
Range	67,605-99,552	48,000-123,170	70,104-107,909			59,900-105,000
STDEV	12,598	25,604	10,678			16,191
Professor						
N	9	17	15			4
Mean	86,057	96,654	87,839			87,760
Median	85,454	92,000	83,640			85,520
Range	71,612-100,137	66,000-139,741	68,275-113,732			80,000-100,000
STDEV	8,890	18,014	13,849			8,077
Other						
N			5			2
Mean			94,366			
Median			92,000			
Range			86,000-103,447			
STDEV			6,413			
			l			

1 Salary

Salaries

Table 2 Salaries of DCE (N = 175 in Physical Therapist Assistant Education Programs by Rank, Length of Appointment, and Type of Institution

DCE

	9-9.5	Public 10-11	12	9-9.5	Private 10-11	12
Lookuwan	3 3.3	10 11		3 3.3	10 11	
Lecturer N			1			
			1			
Mean Median						
Range STDEV						
Instructor N	14	16	24	4	4	25
		_		55,062		
Mean	56,217	66,007	70,060	51,000	53,848	75,603
Median	53,122	64,739	68,537	45,250-73,000	54,536	75,000
Range	43,497-70,097 9,594	45,000-89,000	51,516-97,000	10,989	40,260-66,061 9,470	47,000-115,000
STDEV Assistant	9,594	11,581	11,046		9,470	15,783
Assistant	11	7	12		1	11
Mean	62,117	67,390	69,892		-	77,405
Median	63,154	58,860	68,652			77,403 75,230
Range	46,500-72,200	56,364-81,476	56,500-84,000			66,352-99,999
STDEV	7,159	11,379	7,482			9,413
Associate	1,25	==,0:0	1,15=			5,125
N	4	7	3			4
Mean	74,722	80,152	80,912			70,900
Median	74,617	77,684	83,554			71,750
Range	65,655-84,000	52,686-127,004	73,431-85,751			60,100-80,000
STDEV	74,617	21,083	5,365			8,352
Professor						
N	5	6	8			2
Mean	80,053	78,624	76,109			
Median	84,000	81,750	80,883			
Range	67,536-91,000	54,987-98,278	45,527-100,339			
STDEV	10,420	15,855	19,540			
Other			_			_
N			3			3
Mean			69,726 76,000			71,333
Median			76,000 57,179-76,000			75,000
Range			8,872			63,000-76,000
STDEV			0,072			5,907

2 Salary

Salaries

Table 3 Salaries of Other Faculty (N = 123) in Physical Therapist Assistant Education Programs by Rank, Length of Appointment, and Type of Institution

Other Faculty

	Other Faculty						
	9-9.5	Public 10-11	12	9-9.5	Private 10-11	12	
Lecturer							
N							
Mean							
Median							
Range							
STDEV							
Instructor							
N	20	12	14			35	
Mean	64,662	71,186	69,877			71,074	
Median	62,748	67,740	66,107			69,000	
Range	38,500-98,442	45,363-104,217	50,000-111,385			44,101-105,000	
STDEV	15,732	17,406	15,189			15,436	
Assistant Professor	,	,	,			,	
N	3	5	2	2	2	5	
Mean	74,370	64,768				84,254	
Median	67,083	72,000				80,000	
Range	56,833-99,195	46,337-76,500				73,000-99,999	
STDEV	18,046	12,424				10,248	
Associate Professor							
N	3	3	3			2	
Mean	68,155	65,162	86,440				
Median	68,774	59,223	85,447				
Range	64,272-71,420	56,383-79,899	65,273-108,599				
STDEV	2,951	10,486	17,702				
Professor							
N	1	3	1	1	1	1	
Mean		92,113					
Median		82,827					
Range		76,392-117,120					
STDEV		17,877					
Other							
N	1	1	1			1	
Mean							
Median							
Range							
STDEV							

3 Salary